

FINA/NVC Diving World Series 2015

Merida, Mexico

29 - 31 May 2015

Event 108

31 MAY 2015 - 18:00

Women's 10m Platform

Haut-vol 10m - femmes

**Final
Finale**

Detailed Results Résultats détaillés

| Rank | Name | NAT | Dive No. | DD | Judge's Score | | | | | | | Dive Points | Dive Rank | Total Points | Overall Rank | Points Behind |
|------|------------------|-----|----------|-----|---------------|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-------------|-----------|--------------|--------------|---------------|
| | | | | | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | | | | | |
| 1 | SI Yajie | CHN | 107B | 3.0 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 9.0 | 8.5 | 9.0 | 8.5 | 76.50 | =3 | 76.50 | =3 | 7.50 |
| | | | 407C | 3.2 | 8.5 | 9.0 | 9.0 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 81.60 | 1 | 158.10 | 1 | |
| | | | 6243D | 3.2 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 8.5 | 8.0 | 75.20 | 1 | 233.30 | 1 | |
| | | | 207C | 3.3 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 79.20 | 2 | 312.50 | 1 | |
| | | | 5253B | 3.2 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 80.00 | 2 | 392.50 | 1 | |
| 2 | REN Qian | CHN | 107B | 3.0 | 9.5 | 9.0 | 9.5 | 9.5 | 9.0 | 9.5 | 9.0 | 84.00 | 1 | 84.00 | 1 | 22.90 |
| | | | 407C | 3.2 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 51.20 | 4 | 135.20 | 4 | |
| | | | 207C | 3.3 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 57.75 | 6 | 192.95 | 5 | |
| | | | 6243D | 3.2 | 9.5 | 9.0 | 9.5 | 4.0 | 9.0 | 9.5 | 9.5 | 91.20 | 1 | 284.15 | 3 | |
| | | | 5253B | 3.2 | 9.0 | 9.5 | 9.5 | 9.0 | 9.0 | 9.5 | 9.0 | 88.00 | 1 | 372.15 | 2 | |
| 3 | COUCH Tonia | GBR | 5253B | 3.2 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 8.5 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 76.80 | 2 | 76.80 | 2 | 7.20 |
| | | | 407C | 3.2 | 8.0 | 7.0 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 75.20 | 2 | 152.00 | 2 | |
| | | | 107B | 3.0 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 72.00 | 4 | 224.00 | 2 | |
| | | | 6243D | 3.2 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 7.0 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 75.20 | 3 | 299.20 | 2 | |
| | | | 305C | 2.8 | 8.5 | 8.0 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 71.40 | 5 | 370.60 | 3 | |
| 4 | FILION Roseline | CAN | 405B | 2.8 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 8.0 | 8.5 | 70.00 | 5 | 70.00 | 5 | 14.00 |
| | | | 207C | 3.3 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 69.30 | 3 | 139.30 | 3 | |
| | | | 107B | 3.0 | 8.0 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 8.0 | 8.5 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 73.50 | 3 | 212.80 | 3 | |
| | | | 626C | 3.3 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 59.40 | 6 | 272.20 | 4 | |
| | | | 5253B | 3.2 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 6.0 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 72.00 | 4 | 344.20 | 4 | |
| 5 | RINONG Pandelega | MAS | 107B | 3.0 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 76.50 | =3 | 76.50 | =3 | 7.50 |
| | | | 205B | 2.9 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 44.95 | 5 | 121.45 | 5 | |
| | | | 6243D | 3.2 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 7.0 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 73.60 | 2 | 195.05 | 4 | |
| | | | 407C | 3.2 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 62.40 | 5 | 257.45 | 5 | |
| | | | 5253B | 3.2 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 76.80 | 3 | 334.25 | 5 | |
| 6 | PROKOPCHUK Yulia | UKR | 107B | 3.0 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 67.50 | 6 | 67.50 | 6 | 16.50 |
| | | | 407C | 3.2 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 40.00 | 6 | 107.50 | 6 | |
| | | | 205B | 2.9 | 8.5 | 8.5 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 8.0 | 69.60 | 5 | 177.10 | 6 | |
| | | | 626C | 3.3 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 64.35 | 4 | 241.45 | 6 | |
| | | | 5253B | 3.2 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 60.80 | 6 | 302.25 | 6 | |

Note:
For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:
= Indicates the same rank by points **DD** Degree of difficulty **Jn** Judge number n
No. Number

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA